
Apache Corporation 
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250 2.50 0.25 0.44 1.09 1.09 
348 0.98 0.40 0.70 0.69 1.78 
564 2.16 0.90 1.58 3.40 5.18 
650 0.86 0.40 0.70 0.60 5.78 
863 1.00 0.40 0.70 0.70 6.48 
1076 2.13 0.70 1.23 2.61 9.09 
1290 2.14 0.40 0.70 1.50 10.59 
1503 2.13 0.60 1.05 2.24 12.83 
1717 2.14 1.00 1.75 3.75 16.57 
1930 2.13 0.60 1.05 2.24 18.81 
2144 2.14 0.70 1.23 2.62 21.43 
2358 2.14 0.90 1.58 3.37 24.80 
2571 2.13 0.60 1.05 2.24 27.04 
2998 4.27 0.90 1.58 6.73 33.76 
3424 4.26 1.00 1.75 7.46 41.22 
3637 2.13 0.80 1.40 2.98 44.20 
3808 1.71 1.40 2.45 4.19 48.39 
4012 2.04 1.50 2.63 5.36 53.74 

2014 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on t h e ^ 4 ^ day of j r f d s t k - , 
by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

/ /Notary Public ^ — ^ 

ECESVED 
MAY 3 0 2014 

OCD ARTESPA 

JACKI ANN 2ENT 
• - f l Notary Public. State of Texas 

My Commission Expires 
March 03, 20)5 


